
Date: 06/12/2023

Watertown DASH

26th Annual Hospital Hill Run (06/10/2023)
Ranking

Overall male Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tucker Lunde 817 M 15  00:20:13.88 False

2 Kaiser Lunde 816 M 11  00:21:46.35 False

3 Kevin Neal 875 M 69  00:23:27.79 False

4 Dustin Esche 810 M 38  00:23:50.61 False

5 Cullen Aldren 802 M 11  00:25:38.44 False

6 Dusty Rodiek 865 M 58  00:25:43.04 False

7 Samuel Karst 872 M 17  00:26:32.84 False

8 Dalton Eng 849 M 24  00:26:42.44 False

9 Randy Blouch 807 M 57  00:26:49.28 False

10 Aksel Gjerde 811 M 12  00:27:06.06 False

11 Wade Secrest 863 M 27  00:27:29.26 False

12 Marcus Heggelund 861 M 26  00:28:18.41 False

13 Steve Rehorst 868 M 44  00:29:20.68 False

14 Mark Rieb 869 M 67  00:29:43.98 False

15 Tom Beaudry 806 M 67  00:30:21.02 False

16 Elijah Taylor 837 M 12  00:30:23.47 False

17 Josiah Taylor 840 M 8  00:30:24.96 False

18 Brady Aldren 801 M 9  00:30:59.88 False

19 Branden Salzer 823 M 34  00:31:16.10 False

20 Brian Toomey 826 M 57  00:31:32.25 False

21 Jason Aldren 803 M 42  00:32:03.47 False

22 Steve Arbogast 843 M 60  00:32:40.87 False

23 Henry Pettit 873 M 9  00:34:01.37 False

24 Don Rowland 856 M 55  00:34:39.88 False

25 Wade Taylor 845 M 39  00:36:01.04 False

Overall female Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Kaylie Hoftiezer 877 F 33  00:23:21.93 False

2 Donna Thompson 836 F 57  00:23:56.26 False

3 Hadley Gjerde 812 F 14  00:24:34.99 False

4 Jenn Pierce 820 F 47  00:24:56.45 False
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Date: 06/12/2023

Watertown DASH

26th Annual Hospital Hill Run (06/10/2023)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

5 Megan Reiffenberger 852 F 28  00:25:38.42 False

6 morgan anderson 841 F 20  00:25:44.60 False

7 Missy Cook 867 F 45  00:25:55.65 False

8 Danielle Gorder 835 F 27  00:26:35.61 False

9 Abigail Reeves 822 F 15  00:26:39.00 False

10 Jordan Meland 850 F 29  00:26:46.68 False

11 Heidi Lewno 839 F 28  00:27:31.63 False

12 Heather Sisson 838 F 29  00:27:49.65 False

13 Sarah Reiffenberger 853 F 58  00:28:27.68 False

14 Shannon Martin 854 F 28  00:28:44.18 False

15 Erika Zink 870 F 45  00:28:52.37 False

16 jill makepeace 818 F 56  00:29:35.89 False

17 Shonda Holsher 874 F 34  00:29:46.11 False

18 Nancy Bauer 804 F 62  00:30:01.91 False

19 Natasha Ronke 847 F 28  00:30:35.49 False

20 Ada Taylor 834 F 6  00:30:48.22 False

21 Sarah Taylor 842 F 39  00:30:48.84 False

22 Shauna Van Dusseldorp 828 F 34  00:31:45.13 False

23 Kanlaya Thompson 825 F 31  00:31:50.61 False

24 kathy MELAND 851 F 62  00:32:18.10 False

25 Makenzie Traufler 827 F 32  00:32:31.69 False

26 Arieanna Vande Vooren 830 F 8  00:32:35.30 False

27 Bailey Raml 821 F 33  00:32:47.70 False

28 Jayme Olerud 819 F 32  00:32:49.85 False

29 Sunny Karst 871 F 47  00:33:09.00 False

30 Sara Gjerde 813 F 39  00:33:09.53 False

31 Rachel Lanning 876 F 33  00:33:11.01 False

32 Carol Braley 808 F 69  00:33:30.05 False

33 Marit Johnson 860 F 49  00:34:02.24 False

34 Nikki Hennigs 814 F 38  00:34:15.78 False

35 sarah salzer 824 F 35  00:34:16.64 False

36 Haley Rowland 866 F 27  00:34:39.50 False

37 Tovia Taylor 844 F 10  00:35:55.49 False

38 Bethany Severson 848 F 35  00:36:46.60 False

39 Carol Rodiek 864 F 59  00:37:51.26 False
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Date: 06/12/2023

Watertown DASH

26th Annual Hospital Hill Run (06/10/2023)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

40 Abby Brown 809 F 34  00:38:15.80 False

41 Renee Locke 857 F 48  00:38:18.29 False

42 Teresa Rowland 858 F 52  00:42:17.54 False

43 Aaliyah Vande Vooren 829 F 11  00:44:37.01 False

44 Brooklyn Varilek 832 F 12  00:52:22.35 False

45 Ashlynn Varilek 831 F 10  00:53:06.59 False

M10- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Josiah Taylor 840 M 8  00:30:24.96 False

2 Brady Aldren 801 M 9  00:30:59.88 False

3 Henry Pettit 873 M 9  00:34:01.37 False

F10- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Ada Taylor 834 F 6  00:30:48.22 False

2 Arieanna Vande Vooren 830 F 8  00:32:35.30 False

3 Tovia Taylor 844 F 10  00:35:55.49 False

4 Ashlynn Varilek 831 F 10  00:53:06.59 False

M11-13 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Kaiser Lunde 816 M 11  00:21:46.35 False

2 Cullen Aldren 802 M 11  00:25:38.44 False

3 Aksel Gjerde 811 M 12  00:27:06.06 False

4 Elijah Taylor 837 M 12  00:30:23.47 False

F11-13 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Aaliyah Vande Vooren 829 F 11  00:44:37.01 False
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Date: 06/12/2023

Watertown DASH

26th Annual Hospital Hill Run (06/10/2023)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

2 Brooklyn Varilek 832 F 12  00:52:22.35 False

M14-17 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tucker Lunde 817 M 15  00:20:13.88 False

2 Samuel Karst 872 M 17  00:26:32.84 False

F14-17 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Hadley Gjerde 812 F 14  00:24:34.99 False

2 Abigail Reeves 822 F 15  00:26:39.00 False

F18-21 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 morgan anderson 841 F 20  00:25:44.60 False

M22-25 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Dalton Eng 849 M 24  00:26:42.44 False

M26-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Wade Secrest 863 M 27  00:27:29.26 False

2 Marcus Heggelund 861 M 26  00:28:18.41 False
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Date: 06/12/2023

Watertown DASH

26th Annual Hospital Hill Run (06/10/2023)
Ranking

F26-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Megan Reiffenberger 852 F 28  00:25:38.42 False

2 Danielle Gorder 835 F 27  00:26:35.61 False

3 Jordan Meland 850 F 29  00:26:46.68 False

4 Heidi Lewno 839 F 28  00:27:31.63 False

5 Heather Sisson 838 F 29  00:27:49.65 False

6 Shannon Martin 854 F 28  00:28:44.18 False

7 Natasha Ronke 847 F 28  00:30:35.49 False

8 Haley Rowland 866 F 27  00:34:39.50 False

M30-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Dustin Esche 810 M 38  00:23:50.61 False

2 Branden Salzer 823 M 34  00:31:16.10 False

3 Wade Taylor 845 M 39  00:36:01.04 False

F30-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Kaylie Hoftiezer 877 F 33  00:23:21.93 False

2 Shonda Holsher 874 F 34  00:29:46.11 False

3 Sarah Taylor 842 F 39  00:30:48.84 False

4 Shauna Van Dusseldorp 828 F 34  00:31:45.13 False

5 Kanlaya Thompson 825 F 31  00:31:50.61 False

6 Makenzie Traufler 827 F 32  00:32:31.69 False

7 Bailey Raml 821 F 33  00:32:47.70 False

8 Jayme Olerud 819 F 32  00:32:49.85 False

9 Sara Gjerde 813 F 39  00:33:09.53 False

10 Rachel Lanning 876 F 33  00:33:11.01 False

11 Nikki Hennigs 814 F 38  00:34:15.78 False

12 sarah salzer 824 F 35  00:34:16.64 False

13 Bethany Severson 848 F 35  00:36:46.60 False

14 Abby Brown 809 F 34  00:38:15.80 False
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Date: 06/12/2023

Watertown DASH

26th Annual Hospital Hill Run (06/10/2023)
Ranking

M40-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Steve Rehorst 868 M 44  00:29:20.68 False

2 Jason Aldren 803 M 42  00:32:03.47 False

F40-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Jenn Pierce 820 F 47  00:24:56.45 False

2 Missy Cook 867 F 45  00:25:55.65 False

3 Erika Zink 870 F 45  00:28:52.37 False

4 Sunny Karst 871 F 47  00:33:09.00 False

5 Marit Johnson 860 F 49  00:34:02.24 False

6 Renee Locke 857 F 48  00:38:18.29 False

M50-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Dusty Rodiek 865 M 58  00:25:43.04 False

2 Randy Blouch 807 M 57  00:26:49.28 False

3 Brian Toomey 826 M 57  00:31:32.25 False

4 Don Rowland 856 M 55  00:34:39.88 False

F50-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Donna Thompson 836 F 57  00:23:56.26 False

2 Sarah Reiffenberger 853 F 58  00:28:27.68 False

3 jill makepeace 818 F 56  00:29:35.89 False

4 Carol Rodiek 864 F 59  00:37:51.26 False

5 Teresa Rowland 858 F 52  00:42:17.54 False
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Date: 06/12/2023

Watertown DASH

26th Annual Hospital Hill Run (06/10/2023)
Ranking

M60+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Kevin Neal 875 M 69  00:23:27.79 False

2 Mark Rieb 869 M 67  00:29:43.98 False

3 Tom Beaudry 806 M 67  00:30:21.02 False

4 Steve Arbogast 843 M 60  00:32:40.87 False

F60+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Nancy Bauer 804 F 62  00:30:01.91 False

2 kathy MELAND 851 F 62  00:32:18.10 False

3 Carol Braley 808 F 69  00:33:30.05 False

M18-21 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

F22-25 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results
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